HOLLISTER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 9/17/15
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Final Summary of Team Scores

1 - ROGERSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH
2 - SPOKANE JUNIOR HIGH

3 - CASSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH

4 - HOLLISTER JUNIOR HIGH

5 - REEDS SPRING JUNIOR HIGH
6 - FAIR GROVE JUNIOR HIGH

7 - SCHOOL OF THE OZARKS

Team: CASSVILLE
Position

Team Total Score = 76

Team: CHADWICK
Position

Team Total Score=0

N oo b W N R

35

76
109
109
130
143

Bib #
21
41
26
42
35
44
28

Bib #
45
47
48

Name
DEVON BROOKES
MICHAEL SOMMERS
PACE EVANS
KEL WILSON
ZANE MEBRUER
MIGUEL TERRY
ELI HERRIN

Name
ZACH LOVELAND
MICHAEL MOORE
JARON VANHOUDEN

BOYS JUNIOR HIGH TEAM REPORT

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: FAIRGROVE
Position

Team Total Score = 130

Team: HOLLISTER
Position

U b WN -

Bib #
49
61
64
75
51

Bib #
991
95
94

Name
STEPHEN SCALETTY
JACOB MORELAN
GRANT SQUIRES
HAYDEN PIERCE
ALEX INCE

Name
COLBY TEASTER
DAVID MITCHEM

BEN PAGE

Gun Elapsed Rank
9:45.64 6
10:23.68 10
10:47.35 13
11:19.66 22
11:32.29 25
12:33.02 34
13:26.35 40
Gun Elapsed Rank
9:55.78 None
13:52.38 None
15:01.76 None
Gun Elapsed Rank
9:37.74 5
11:11.62 20
11:59.62 31
12:56.79 36
13:07.96 38
Gun Elapsed Rank
10:28.43 11
10:52.73 16
11:18.00 21
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Timed by P?-\gmotions

Team Name
Cassville
Cassville
Cassville
Cassville
Cassville
Cassville
Cassville

Team Name
Chadwick
Chadwick
Chadwick

Team Name
Fair Grove
Fair Grove
Fair Grove
Fair Grove
Fair Grove

Team Name
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
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Team Total Score = 109

Team: REEDSSPRING
Position

Team Total Score = 109

Team: ROGERSVILLE
Position

Team Total Score = 35

Team: SOFO
Position

Team Total Score = 143

Team: SPARTA
Position

HOLLISTER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 9/17/15

N oo, N e N ook, WwWN R

N o b 0N R

93
87

Bib #
154
170
158
162
118
139
96

Bib #
226
190
189
198
204
185
192

Bib #
305
308
309
303
304
306
307

Bib #
310
312
313

KYLAR POTTER
GLENN METZGER

Name
CAYDEN LOVE
COLE WEYDERT
MARSHALL MEGELLAS
HUDSON SILVIUS
GARRETT DITZER
CHASE JOHNSON
MICHAEL BALL

Name
JAY STRAUSBAUGH
LANDON HENDRICKSON
KANON GIPSON
NOAH BOYER
BRIAN MARTEN
KAIDEN BENNETT
PARKER THIEMANN

Name

NICK ANDERSON

GIDEON MARTIN

NATHAN REINKE
JACKSON LUNDEEN

REUBEN FANSLER

GAVIN MACKEY

CALEB ROBERTS

Name
SHANE PORTMAN
EEAN WEDDLE
HARPER KISSEE

BOYS JUNIOR HIGH TEAM REPORT

11:44.04
12:52.69

Gun Elapsed
10:48.60
10:54.96
11:24.34
11:30.26
11:54.31
11:56.37
12:27.58

Gun Elapsed
8:46.25
9:09.26
9:57.37

10:05.32
10:52.97
11:46.79
11:48.02

Gun Elapsed
10:39.18
11:06.86
12:00.40
13:09.78
13:40.81
14:36.47
17:35.98

Gun Elapsed
13:08.59
13:42.61
16:03.64

26
35

Rank
15
18
23
24
29
30
33

Rank

1

2

7

8
17
27
28

Rank
12
19
32
39
41
42
43

Rank
None
None
None

: tN
Timed by P?-\gmotions

Hollister
Hollister

Team Name
REEDS SPRING
REEDS SPRING
REEDS SPRING
REEDS SPRING
REEDS SPRING
REEDS SPRING
REEDS SPRING

Team Name
Logan-Rogersville
Logan-Rogersville
Logan-Rogersville
Logan-Rogersville
Logan-Rogersville
Logan-Rogersville
Logan-Rogersville

Team Name
School of the Ozarks
School of the Ozarks
School of the Ozarks
School of the Ozarks
School of the Ozarks
School of the Ozarks
School of the Ozarks

Team Name
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta



HOLLISTER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 9/17/15

I BOYS JUNIOR HIGH TEAM REPORT
Team Total Score =0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: SPOKANE

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 318 JACKSON BRAY 9:10.23
2 320 MICHAEL EDDINGS 9:34.34
3 314 KYAN CARR 10:10.44
4 319 CHRISTIAN COOPER 10:48.27
5 321 WILL IRELAND 13:01.37
6 316 DAMON HABEL 21:29.47

Team Total Score = 67

Team: SUMMIT

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 372 TREVOR TALLEY 10:27.09
2 324 SILAS BROWN 10:27.57
3 323 ETHAN KLEMISH 10:39.32
4 356 TONY BOX 11:15.51

Team Total Score=0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: GALENA

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 1670 RIVER VERWEIRE 10:24.78
2 1669 JOE ETCHISON 16:40.27

Team Total Score=0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Rank

14
37
44

Rank
None
None
None
None

Rank
None
None

Timed by

Team Name
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane

Team Name
Summit Prep
Summit Prep
Summit Prep
Summit Prep

Team Name
GALENA
GALENA

tNow
Promotions



