

HOLLISTER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 9/17/15 BOYS JUNIOR HIGH TEAM REPORT



Final Summary of Team Scores

1 - ROGERSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH	35
2 - SPOKANE JUNIOR HIGH	67
3 - CASSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH	76
4 - HOLLISTER JUNIOR HIGH	109
5 - REEDS SPRING JUNIOR HIGH	109
6 - FAIR GROVE JUNIOR HIGH	130
7 - SCHOOL OF THE OZARKS	143

Team: CASSVILLE

Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	21	DEVON BROOKES	9:45.64	6	Cassville
	2	41	MICHAEL SOMMERS	10:23.68	10	Cassville
	3	26	PACE EVANS	10:47.35	13	Cassville
	4	42	KEL WILSON	11:19.66	22	Cassville
	5	35	ZANE MEBRUER	11:32.29	25	Cassville
	6	44	MIGUEL TERRY	12:33.02	34	Cassville
	7	28	ELI HERRIN	13:26.35	40	Cassville

Team Total Score = 76

Team: CHADWICK

Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	45	ZACH LOVELAND	9:55.78	None	Chadwick
	2	47	MICHAEL MOORE	13:52.38	None	Chadwick
	3	48	JARON VANHOUDEN	15:01.76	None	Chadwick

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: FAIRGROVE

Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	49	STEPHEN SCALETTY	9:37.74	5	Fair Grove
	2	61	JACOB MORELAN	11:11.62	20	Fair Grove
	3	64	GRANT SQUIRES	11:59.62	31	Fair Grove
	4	75	HAYDEN PIERCE	12:56.79	36	Fair Grove
	5	51	ALEX INCE	13:07.96	38	Fair Grove

Team Total Score = 130

Team: HOLLISTER

Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	991	COLBY TEASTER	10:28.43	11	Hollister
	2	95	DAVID MITCHEM	10:52.73	16	Hollister
	3	94	BEN PAGE	11:18.00	21	Hollister



Act Now Promotions	HOLLISTER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 9/17/15 BOYS JUNIOR HIGH TEAM REPORT					Timed by Act Now Promotions		
	4	93	KYLAR POTTER	11:44.04	26	Hollister		
	5	87	GLENN METZGER	12:52.69	35	Hollister		
Team Total Score = 109								
Team: REEDSSPRING								
Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name		
	1	154	CAYDEN LOVE	10:48.60	15	REEDS SPRING		
	2	170	COLE WEYDERT	10:54.96	18	REEDS SPRING		
	3	158	MARSHALL MEGELLAS	11:24.34	23	REEDS SPRING		
	4	162	HUDSON SILVIUS	11:30.26	24	REEDS SPRING		
	5	118	GARRETT DITZER	11:54.31	29	REEDS SPRING		
	6	139	CHASE JOHNSON	11:56.37	30	REEDS SPRING		
	7	96	MICHAEL BALL	12:27.58	33	REEDS SPRING		
Team Total Score = 109								
Team: ROGERSVILLE								
Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name		
	1	226	JAY STRAUSBAUGH	8:46.25	1	Logan-Rogersville		
	2	190	LANDON HENDRICKSON	9:09.26	2	Logan-Rogersville		
	3	189	KANON GIPSON	9:57.37	7	Logan-Rogersville		
	4	198	NOAH BOYER	10:05.32	8	Logan-Rogersville		
	5	204	BRIAN MARTEN	10:52.97	17	Logan-Rogersville		
	6	185	KAIDEN BENNETT	11:46.79	27	Logan-Rogersville		
	7	192	PARKER THIEMANN	11:48.02	28	Logan-Rogersville		
Team Total Score = 35								
Team: SOFO								
Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name		
	1	305	NICK ANDERSON	10:39.18	12	School of the Ozarks		
	2	308	GIDEON MARTIN	11:06.86	19	School of the Ozarks		
	3	309	NATHAN REINKE	12:00.40	32	School of the Ozarks		
	4	303	JACKSON LUNDEEN	13:09.78	39	School of the Ozarks		
	5	304	REUBEN FANSLER	13:40.81	41	School of the Ozarks		
	6	306	GAVIN MACKEY	14:36.47	42	School of the Ozarks		
	7	307	CALEB ROBERTS	17:35.98	43	School of the Ozarks		
Team Total Score = 143								
Team: SPARTA								
Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name		
	1	310	SHANE PORTMAN	13:08.59	None	Sparta		
	2	312	EEAN WEDDLE	13:42.61	None	Sparta		
	3	313	HARPER KISSEE	16:03.64	None	Sparta		





HOLLISTER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 9/17/15 BOYS JUNIOR HIGH TEAM REPORT



Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: SPOKANE

	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
1	318	JACKSON BRAY	9:10.23	3	Spokane
2	320	MICHAEL EDDINGS	9:34.34	4	Spokane
3	314	KYAN CARR	10:10.44	9	Spokane
4	319	CHRISTIAN COOPER	10:48.27	14	Spokane
5	321	WILL IRELAND	13:01.37	37	Spokane
6	316	DAMON HABEL	21:29.47	44	Spokane
	4 5	1 318 2 320 3 314 4 319 5 321	1 318 JACKSON BRAY 2 320 MICHAEL EDDINGS 3 314 KYAN CARR 4 319 CHRISTIAN COOPER 5 321 WILL IRELAND	1 318 JACKSON BRAY 9:10.23 2 320 MICHAEL EDDINGS 9:34.34 3 314 KYAN CARR 10:10.44 4 319 CHRISTIAN COOPER 10:48.27 5 321 WILL IRELAND 13:01.37	1 318 JACKSON BRAY 9:10.23 3 2 320 MICHAEL EDDINGS 9:34.34 4 3 314 KYAN CARR 10:10.44 9 4 319 CHRISTIAN COOPER 10:48.27 14 5 321 WILL IRELAND 13:01.37 37

Team Total Score = 67

Team: SUMMIT

Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	372	TREVOR TALLEY	10:27.09	None	Summit Prep
	2	324	SILAS BROWN	10:27.57	None	Summit Prep
	3	323	ETHAN KLEMISH	10:39.32	None	Summit Prep
	4	356	TONY BOX	11:15.51	None	Summit Prep

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: GALENA

Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	1670	RIVER VERWEIRE	10:24.78	None	GALENA
	2	1669	JOE ETCHISON	16:40.27	None	GALENA

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

